
CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218
Phone: (02) 9547 1488  Fax: (02) 9547 2104
Website: www.cmisafe.com.au
Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

SUGGESTED INSURABLE CASH RATING FOR SECURITY EDF IN AN
UNSUPPORTED (NO ALARMS) DOMESTIC SITUATION IS $20,000.

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

AVAILABLE FROM

CD BBF KB 20/3/07

EDF (EXPLOSIVE, DRILL AND FORCE RESISTING)
SECURITY

MODEL SA

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT PRICE

SA

SB

EXT

INT
488mm
355mm

413mm
280mm

385mm
220mm 150kg

610mm
450mm

460mm
300mm

460mm
280mm 266kgEXT

INT

$

$

DELIVERY -
LEVEL ACCESS

INCLUDING
BOLT DOWN

$
INCL. GSTINCL. GST

INCL. GST

• 2 x 20mm RECESSED BOLT HOLES
• 2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
• LA GARD DIGITAL LOCK STANDARD POWERED BY 1 X 9V

DUROCELL BATTERY
• ALSO AVAILABLE WITH KEY OR COMBINATION LOCKING 

• MECHANICALLY OPERATED RELOCKER
• DOORS REMOVE FOR EASE OF HANDLING
• FULLY ADJUSTABLE ANTI-JACKING HINGES

Important: Please allow 55mm projection for door furniture on depth measurement

MODEL SB

DESIGNED TO BE FIRE RESISTING FOR 1 HOUR




