

SECURITY

EDF (EXPLOSIVE, DRILL AND FORCE RESISTING)

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

DESIGNED TO BE FIRE RESISTING FOR 1 HOUR



- 2 x 20mm RECESSED BOLT HOLES
- 2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
- LA GARD DIGITAL LOCK STANDARD POWERED BY 1 X 9V DUROCELL BATTERY
- ALSO AVAILABLE WITH KEY OR COMBINATION LOCKING



- MECHANICALLY OPERATED RELOCKER
- DOORS REMOVE FOR EASE OF HANDLING
- FULLY ADJUSTABLE ANTI-JACKING HINGES

		HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT	PRICE
SA	EXT INT	488mm 355mm	413mm 280mm	385mm 220mm	150kg	\$ INCL. GST
SB	EXT INT	610mm 450mm	460mm 300mm	460mm 280mm	266kg	\$ INCL. GST

LEVE	DELIVERY - LEVEL ACCESS INCLUDING BOLT DOWN					
\$	INCL. GST					

Important: Please allow 55mm projection for door furniture on depth measurement

SUGGESTED INSURABLE CASH RATING FOR SECURITY EDF IN AN UNSUPPORTED (NO ALARMS) DOMESTIC SITUATION IS \$20,000.

CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218

Phone: (02) 9547 1488 Fax: (02) 9547 2104

Website: www.cmisafe.com.au Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au



AVAILABLE FROM